
DR.MAHALINGAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

ROSTRUM CLUB REGISTRATION DETAILS (2022-2023)

LIST OF FIRST YEAR STUDENTS (ODD SEM)

S.NO. ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1 727622BEE075 KAVEENA A N

2 727622BEE010 PREETHI M

3 727622BEE052 LOPAMUDRA S

4 727622BEE076 SRI HARI B

5 727622BEE102 RAHUL  P

6 727622BCS011 RITHIKA S

7 727622BCS043 SINDHU M

8 727622BCS107 KEERTHIKA N

9 727622BCS012 MOHAMED YASEEN A

10 727622BCS016 SIBISHARAN V S

11 727622BCS036 GURU PRASATH  C

12 727622BCS052 SRINITHI M

13 727622BCS066 GOKILA MANI  S

14 727622BCS068 PAVITHRA  M                       

15 727622BCS074 TAMILSELVAN  K

16 727622BCS088 DHARANIDHARAN M R

17 727622BCS090 BHUVANESHWARI R                 

18 727622BCS100 KAVINKUMAR S

19 727622BCS104 ARULEESWARAN T

20 727622BCS108 MUGILAN A

21 727622BCS122 GOKUL PRUTHIVI N

22 727622BEC097 PRAGADEESH P

23 727622BEC054 DHARSHANA R S

24 727622BEC058 SANOFAR PARVEEN A

25 727622BAD039 PRAVEENA KUMARAN   R

26 727622BAM022 BIBEK BARIK

27 727622BAM049 GIRIHARAN S

28 727622BAM051 RAGHU DHARSHAN S

29 727622BAM059 CHANDIRA PRAKASH M 

30 727622BAD016 JAYARUPA A A

31 727622BAD034 GOKUL. P

32 727622BAD036 JANARTHANAN



33 727622BAD038 PRANESHWAR S H

34 727622BAD050 DHANUSH .R.B

35 727622BAD056 VEDHASRI .S

36 727622BAD058 RITHANYA M 

37 727622BAD074 PRIENGA S

38 727622BAD094 AZHAGAMMAI.M

39 727622BAD096 DEJASSHA. A. S

40 727622BAD110 YUVA SHREE.S

41 727622BIT063 DHANUSH KUMAR S

42 727622BIT052 SOUNDHARYA K

43 727622BIT102 KEERTHIGA S

44 727622BME057 MANOJ  M

45 727622BME084 YOKESH S



Dr.Mahalingam College of Engineering & Technology, Pollachi 

ROSTRUM CLUB 

Office Bearers for the Academic Year 22-23 (Odd sem) 

 

 

 

S.

N

O. 

NAME ROLL.NO. DEPARTMENT DESIGNATION 

1 P.V.VIGNESH 20BEE006 EIE/III Yr PRESIDENT 

2 S. KIRUBHASINI 20BEE017 EIE/III Yr SECRETARY 

3 K.R.HARINE  20BEI023 EIE/III Yr TREASURER 

4 SUNDARESHWARA A  21BCE011 CIVIL/II Yr VICE PRESIDENT 

5 SUDHARSANA A 21 BCS28 EEE/II Yr JOINT 

SECRETARY 

6 GOWTHAM K 21BCS051 CSE/II Yr JOINT 

TREASURER 

7 MOHAMED ABITH 21BCS065 CSE/II Yr EVENT 

COORDINATOR 

 

 

 

 

 

CLUB INCHARGE: Dr.B. BALA VIJAYA PRIYA, AP,S&H (English) 



Dr.Mahalingam College of Engineering & Technology, Pollachi 

Rostrum Club – Students’ Registration Details 

2022-23 (Even Sem) 

S.No. Roll.No. Student Name 

1 727622BCS066 GOKILA MANI  S 

2 727622BCS104 ARULEESWARAN T 

3 727622BEC035 JEEVA PRAVIN M 

4 727622BEC097 PRAGADEESH P 

5 727622BCE005 PRANAAV NITHYANANDHAM 

6 727622BCS107 KEERTHIKA.N 

7 727622BAM022  BIBEK BARIK 

8 727622BAM049 GIRIHARAN.S 

9 727622BAM051 RAGHU DHARSAN. S 

10 727622BAM059 CHANDIRA PRAKASH M  

11 727622BEE102 RAHUL  P 

 

 

 



Dr.Mahalingam College of Engineering & Technology, Pollachi 

ROSTRUM CLUB 

Office Bearers for the Academic Year 22-23 (Even sem) 

 

 

 

S.NO. ROLL.NO. NAME DEPARTMENT DESIGNATION 

1 727621BEE003 BARANIDHARAN S B.E.EEE PRESIDENT 

2 727621BEC048 KIRUTHIKA T B.E.ECE SECRETARY 

3 727622BAM022  BIBEK BARIK B.E. CSE AI&ML VICE PRESIDENT 

4 
727622BAM059 

CHANDIRA 

PRAKASH M  

B.E. CSE AI&ML JOINT SECRETARY 

5 727621BEE031 SAKTHI VASAN A B.E.EEE EVENT 

COORDINATOR 

 

 

 

 

 

CLUB INCHARGE: Dr.B. BALA VIJAYA PRIYA, AP,S&H (English) 


